
Opens at Kirtlington Golf Club in 2019  
 

January Winter Open Series 4 

Individual Stableford 

Saturday 26th & Sunday 27th January 

(Alternate Days) 

February Winter Open Series 5 

Individual Stableford  

 

Saturday 23rd & Sunday 24th February 

 (Alternate Days) 

March Winter Open Series 6  

Individual Stableford  

 

Saturday 9th & Sunday 10th March 

 (Alternate Days) 

 

April 

Adult & Junior Open 

(Blenheim Course) 

Friday 12th April 

Summer Open Series 1  

Individual Stableford 

Friday 19th & Saturday 20th April 

 (Alternate Days) 

 

May 

The Kirtlington Charity Team Open 

Thinking of Oscar Charity  

Best 2 from 4 Stableford Scores Count 

Thursday 9th May 

(Tee Times From 8:30am) 

Summer Open Series 2 

Individual Stableford 

 

Saturday 11th & Sunday 12th May 

(Alternate Days) 

June Summer Open Series 3 

Individual Stableford  

 

Friday 28th & Saturday 29th June 

(Alternate Days) 

July Summer Open Series 4 

Individual Stableford 

 

Friday 26th & Saturday 27th July 

 (Alternate Days) 

August 

 

Mixed Greensome Pairs Open Friday 9th August 

Summer Open Series 5 

Individual Stableford 

Friday 9th & Saturday 10th August 

(Alternate Days) 

September Summer Open Series 6 

Individual Stableford  

Saturday 21st & Sunday 22nd September 

 (Alternate Days) 

 

 

October 

Senior Pairs Open 

 

Wednesday 2nd October 

NEW EVENT 

Ladies Pairs Open  

Swash-Hardie Trophy 

Friday 18th October 

More Details to Follow! 

 

Winter Open Series 1  

Individual Stableford  

Saturday 26th & Sunday 27th October 

(Alternate Days) 

Junior Open for the Autumn Trophy 

&  

Junior Blenheim Open 

Tuesday 29th October 

November Winter Open Series 2 

Individual Stableford  

 

Saturday 9th & Sunday 10th November 

 (Alternate Days) 

December  Jack FM Charity Christmas Texas Scramble  

Team of 4 Players 

Monday 9th December 

Winter Open Series 3 

Individual Stableford 

Saturday 21st & Sunday 22nd December 

(Alternate Days) 

 


